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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 9 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
12/11/2022 - 9:56 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:31.07 224 42.06 49.01
2. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:33.10 210
3. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:34.58 200
4. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 1:41.17 163 45.99 55.18
5. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:43.87 151
6. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 Plavi Talas 1:45.61 143
7. PETROVIC, Gvozden 11 Plavi Talas 1:50.12 126 51.34 58.78
8. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 1:52.85 117 52.22 1:00.63
9. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 2:01.02 95 54.58 1:06.44

DSQ ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April
DSQ KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:26.13 265 41.28 44.85
2. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:26.24 264 42.06 44.18
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:26.52 261 40.77 45.75
4. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.33 215
5. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 1:33.56 206 44.23 49.33
6. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 1:36.41 189 45.35 51.06
7. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:38.35 178 46.82 51.53
8. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:40.29 168 46.84 53.45
9. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.16 141 49.67 56.49

10. ZELENBABA, Aleksandar 10 Panta Rei 1:52.68 118 50.02 1:02.66
11. ZIZIC, Andrija 10 Tas 011 1:58.55 101 55.45 1:03.10
12. PEJCIC, Milan 10 Sigma 1:59.59 99 56.04 1:03.55
13. DOSTANIC, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 2:02.45 92
14. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 2:07.71 81

DSQ SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 45.12
DSQ PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:53.33 51.77 1:01.56

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 1:09.21 511 32.90 36.31
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:09.29 509 31.96 37.33
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:14.74 405 34.59 40.15
4. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:16.10 384 36.32 39.78
5. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.59 377 36.40 40.19
6. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.69 289 39.37 44.32
7. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.27 273 39.40 45.87
8. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.35 263 39.87 46.48
9. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 1:29.96 232

10. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:31.23 223
11. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Partizan 1:31.81 219 41.97 49.84
12. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:31.99 217
13. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:32.64 213
14. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 1:33.59 206 42.51 51.08
15. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 1:34.64 199
16. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:38.60 176 45.27 53.33
17. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 1:39.03 174 46.95 52.08
18. IVANOVIC, Lazar 08 Sigma 1:46.24 141 47.16 59.08
19. PREDOJEV, Manu 09 Slobodan stil 1:47.92 134

DSQ STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 1:06.50 576 31.88 34.62
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:07.50 551 31.76 35.74
3. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:07.95 540 32.91 35.04
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:08.38 530 32.42 35.96
5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:09.04 515 32.38 36.66
6. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:10.55 482 32.74 37.81
7. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:10.80 477 33.31 37.49
8. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.82 477 33.16 37.66
9. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 1:11.60 461 33.09 38.51

10. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.22 431 35.05 38.17
11. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.11 416 34.13 39.98
12. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.48 410 34.16 40.32
13. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 1:19.26 340 36.60 42.66
14. VULIC, Misa 07 Vracar 1:19.71 334 37.38 42.33
15. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:20.69 322 37.63 43.06
16. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:20.78 321 37.70 43.08
17. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.51 312 38.76 42.75
18. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:21.55 312
19. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:25.65 269 39.89 45.76

RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:25.65 269 39.96 45.69
21. KRSTIC, Filip 06 Pingvin 1:32.43 214 42.07 50.36
22. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:37.40 183 45.44 51.96
23. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 1:40.44 167
24. MILIC, Igor 07 Sigma 1:57.26 105 54.82 1:02.44

DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 41.40
DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 38.67

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1:02.15 705 29.21 32.94
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 1:05.95 590 30.82 35.13
3. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 1:06.50 576 31.88 34.62
4. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:06.84 567 31.98 34.86
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:07.50 551 31.76 35.74
6. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.63 547 32.16 35.47
7. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:07.95 540 32.91 35.04
8. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 1:08.30 531 32.34 35.96
9. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:08.38 530 32.42 35.96

10. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:09.04 515 32.38 36.66
11. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 1:09.21 511 32.90 36.31
12. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:09.29 509 31.96 37.33
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:09.68 500 31.75 37.93
14. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:10.55 482 32.74 37.81
15. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:10.80 477 33.31 37.49
16. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.82 477 33.16 37.66
17. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 1:11.60 461 33.09 38.51
18. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.22 431 35.05 38.17
19. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.11 416 34.13 39.98
20. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.48 410 34.16 40.32
21. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:14.74 405 34.59 40.15
22. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:16.10 384 36.32 39.78
23. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.59 377 36.40 40.19
24. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 1:19.26 340 36.60 42.66
25. VULIC, Misa 07 Vracar 1:19.71 334 37.38 42.33
26. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:20.69 322 37.63 43.06
27. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:20.78 321 37.70 43.08
28. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:21.51 312 38.76 42.75
29. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:21.55 312
30. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.69 289 39.37 44.32
31. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.27 273 39.40 45.87
32. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:25.65 269 39.89 45.76
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

32. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:25.65 269 39.96 45.69
34. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 1:26.13 265 41.28 44.85
35. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:26.24 264 42.06 44.18
36. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.35 263 39.87 46.48
37. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:26.52 261 40.77 45.75
38. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 1:29.96 232
39. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:31.07 224 42.06 49.01
40. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:31.23 223
41. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Partizan 1:31.81 219 41.97 49.84
42. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:31.99 217
43. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.33 215
44. KRSTIC, Filip 06 Pingvin 1:32.43 214 42.07 50.36
45. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:32.64 213
46. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:33.10 210
47. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 1:33.56 206 44.23 49.33
48. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 1:33.59 206 42.51 51.08
49. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:34.58 200
50. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 1:34.64 199
51. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 1:36.41 189 45.35 51.06
52. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:37.40 183 45.44 51.96
53. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:38.35 178 46.82 51.53
54. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:38.60 176 45.27 53.33
55. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 1:39.03 174 46.95 52.08
56. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:40.29 168 46.84 53.45
57. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 1:40.44 167
58. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 1:41.17 163 45.99 55.18
59. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:43.87 151
60. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 Plavi Talas 1:45.61 143
61. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.16 141 49.67 56.49
62. IVANOVIC, Lazar 08 Sigma 1:46.24 141 47.16 59.08
63. PREDOJEV, Manu 09 Slobodan stil 1:47.92 134
64. PETROVIC, Gvozden 11 Plavi Talas 1:50.12 126 51.34 58.78
65. ZELENBABA, Aleksandar 10 Panta Rei 1:52.68 118 50.02 1:02.66
66. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 1:52.85 117 52.22 1:00.63
67. MILIC, Igor 07 Sigma 1:57.26 105 54.82 1:02.44
68. ZIZIC, Andrija 10 Tas 011 1:58.55 101 55.45 1:03.10
69. PEJCIC, Milan 10 Sigma 1:59.59 99 56.04 1:03.55
70. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 2:01.02 95 54.58 1:06.44
71. DOSTANIC, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 2:02.45 92
72. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 2:07.71 81

DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 41.40
DSQ ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April
DSQ SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 45.12
DSQ KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 38.67
DSQ STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma
DSQ PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:53.33 51.77 1:01.56


